Contents

499

521

543

561

573

587

611

625

633

641

649

Articles

Defending Desire: Scanlon’s
Anti-Humeanism

STEVEN ARKONOQVICH
Thinking with Your
Hypothalamus: Reflections
on a Cognitive Role for the
Reactive Emotions

DAVID ZIMMERMAN

Parts and Pretense
FREDERICK W. KROON

Discussions

On Making Sense (and
Nonsense) of Heidegger
TAYLOR CARMAN

How Are We to Interpret
Heidegger’s Oeuvre? A
Methodological Manifesto
HERMAN PHILIPSE

Special Symposium
Normativity

Modality, Normativity, and
Intentionality

ROBERT BRANDOM
Brandom on Modality,
Normativity and
Intentionality

GIDEON ROSEN

Book Symposium

In Defense of Pure Reason
Précis

LAURENCE BONJOUR
Inference and Insight
PAUL BOGHOSSIAN
Empiricism, Rationalism and
the Limits of Justification
TAMAR SZABO GENDLER
Digging Deeper for the A
Priori

GEORGES REY

657

665

673

699

711

716

720

723

727

730

733

737

739

General Foundations versus
Rational Insight

GILBERT HARMAN
Experience and A Priori
Justification

ALBERT CASULLO

Replies

LAURENCE BONJOUR

Review Essay
Lynch’s Metaphysical
Pluralism

STEVEN D. HALES

Critical Notices

Moral Appraisability:
Puzzles, Proposals, and
Perplexities by Isthiyaque
Haji

MICHAEL MCKENNA
Fieldwork in Familiar
Places: Morality, Culture, &
Philosophy by Michele M.
Moody-Adams

DAVID B. WONG

The Epistemology of the
Cyrenaic School by Voula
Tsouna

R. J. HANKINSON

Fiction and Metaphysics by
Amie L. Thomasson
ACHILLE C. VARZI

The Paradox of Self-
Consciousness by José Luis
Bermiidez

ADAM MORTON

On Moral Considerability:
An Essay on Who Morally
Matters by Mark H.
Bernstein

ISHTIYAQUE HAIJI

Kant and the Demands of
Self-Consciousness by Pierre
Keller

ROBERT HOWELL

Recent Publications

Acknowledgments



