Contents		657	General Foundations versus Rational Insight
		((5	GILBERT HARMAN
	Articles	665	Experience and A Priori Justification
499	Defending Desire: Scanlon's		ALBERT CASULLO
	Anti-Humeanism	673	Replies
	STEVEN ARKONOVICH	073	LAURENCE BONJOUR
521	Thinking with Your		LAURENCE BONJOUR
	Hypothalamus: Reflections		Review Essay
	on a Cognitive Role for the Reactive Emotions	699	Lynch's Metaphysical
	DAVID ZIMMERMAN		Pluralism
543	Parts and Pretense		STEVEN D. HALES
343	FREDERICK W. KROON		
	FREDERICK W. KROON		Critical Notices
	Discussions	711	Moral Appraisability:
561	On Making Sense (and		Puzzles, Proposals, and
	Nonsense) of Heidegger		Perplexities by Isthiyaque
	TAYLOR CARMAN		Haji MICHAEL MCKENNA
573	How Are We to Interpret	716	Fieldwork in Familiar
	Heidegger's Oeuvre? A	710	Places: Morality, Culture, &
	Methodological Manifesto		Philosophy by Michele M.
	HERMAN PHILIPSE		Moody-Adams
	Carriel Communications		DAVID B. WONG
	Special Symposium	720	The Epistemology of the
	Normativity		Cyrenaic School by Voula
587	Modality, Normativity, and		Tsouna
	Intentionality		R. J. HANKINSON
	ROBERT BRANDOM	723	Fiction and Metaphysics by
611	Brandom on Modality,		Amie L. Thomasson
	Normativity and		ACHILLE C. VARZI
	Intentionality	727	The Paradox of Self-
	GIDEON ROSEN		Consciousness by José Luis Bermúdez
	Book Symposium		ADAM MORTON
	In Defense of Pure Reason	730	On Moral Considerability:
		750	An Essay on Who Morally
625	Précis		Matters by Mark H.
	LAURENCE BONJOUR		Bernstein
633	Inference and Insight		ISHTIYAQUE HAJI
	PAUL BOGHOSSIAN	733	Kant and the Demands of
641	Empiricism, Rationalism and		Self-Consciousness by Pierre
	the Limits of Justification		Keller
	TAMAR SZABÓ GENDLER		ROBERT HOWELL
649	Digging Deeper for the A		
	Priori	737	Recent Publications
	GEORGES REY		

Acknowledgments

739